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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gym and Cheer S 113.100 28.650 28.475 28.600 27.375
32 1 1

394 Aditi Jayaram 9.600 9.525 9.0509.325
383 Piper Farrah 9.575 9.350 9.2009.725
380 Reagan Rosnagle 9.475
423 Grace Jackson 9.600 9.1259.550

2 HVG S 111.625 29.000 27.900 27.175 27.550
21 2T 4

432 Andrea Vela 9.750 9.750 9.0258.925
433 Valeria Trevino 9.650 9.050 9.2509.200
384 Kelsy Coronado 9.600 9.100 9.2759.050

3 OGC S 111.175 28.600 27.900 27.000 27.675
13 2T 5

335 Jahnya Fields-Cooper 9.675 9.275 9.175
429 Bella Baker 9.600 9.5508.775
385 Bexley Stulting 9.325 9.300 9.1259.050
310 Briar Jones 9.325 9.000

4 Gionastics S 109.900 28.050 27.125 27.650 27.075
44 5 2

424 Aireanna Medrano 9.500 9.075 8.975
364 Miranda De La Rosa 9.300
425 Riley Clint 9.250 9.525 9.2759.575
348 Alaska Bermudez 8.525 8.8259.050
426 Liane Arteaga 9.025

5 TWG S 108.275 27.500 27.700 27.300 25.775
56 4 3

418 Grayce Armentrout 9.250 9.200 8.5758.975
308 Lillian Ramos 9.175 9.100 8.7009.250
434 Kara Christmas 9.075
419 Lindsay Abreus Perez 9.400 8.5009.075

6 MJG - Flour Bluff S 102.700 27.800 24.000 25.250 25.650
65 6 6

431 Aliya Bradstreet 9.475 8.150 9.0508.950
420 Ella Plasky 9.325 8.6258.375
301 Maddie Silva 9.000 7.300
374 Kylie Kuhn 8.550 7.9757.925

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2023 Flip Into Fall District Meet
Team Results
Sep 22-24, 2023

Page: 2
Printed: 9/24/2023 1:11 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 CCAC S 99.600 27.100 23.500 24.150 24.850
77 7 7

399 Lilly Rink 9.450 7.800 8.2257.625
410 Lexi Rodriguez 9.000 7.950 8.7758.800
366 Lydia Priour 8.650
367 Quinn Perry 7.750 7.8507.725

8 United Gymnastics S 71.200 18.750 18.275 16.325 17.850
88 8 8

321 Amaya Porter 9.400 9.275 9.2257.150
355 Isla Ebio 9.350 9.000 8.6259.175
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